Department of Finance Schedule

Course Number

Section Time

Instructor

Note

B00.0000

B01.2311

B40.2110

B40.2134

B40.2302

B40.2304

B40.2310

B40.2329

06-May-14

Fall Semester 2014

***  GRADUATE COURSES ***

00

Foundations of Finance

00 Sa 01:00-04:00p
01 MoWe 10:30-11:50a
02 MoWe 01:30-02:50p
03 TuTh 03:00-04:20p
10 Mo 06:00-09:00p
11 Tu 06:00-09:00p
12 Th 06:00-09:00p
13 Th 06:00-09:00p

Taxes and Investing
10 Tu

Law and Business of Bitcoin

10 Tu 02:00-03:50p j
Corporate Finance

00 Sa 09:00-12:00p

01 TuTh 03:00-04:20p

10 Mo 06:00-09:00p

11 We 06:00-09:00p

12 Th 06:00-09:00p
Restructuring Firms and Industries

01 MoWe 01:30-02:50p

10 Tu 06:00-09:00p

Managing Financial Businesses
10 We 06:00-09:00p j

Real Estate Primary Markets
10 Tu 06:00-09:00p

Department of Finance

06:00-09:00p 1H

For latest information see:
<wd4.stern.nyu.edu/finance>

Segram, Haran
Silber, William
Silber, William
Kuchler, Theresa
Strobel, Johannes
Strobel, Johannes
Strobel, Johannes
Drechsler, Itamar

Gordon, Robert

Yermack, David
Miller, Geoffrey

Schmeits, Anjolein
Liberman, Andres
Schnabl, Philipp
Mueller, Holger
Marciano, Anthony

Yermack, David
Amihud, Yakov

Smith, Roy
Hintz, Charles B.

Glickman, Edward

Fall Semester 2014

Non-Stern Students Only

New course, Meets in Law
School

Newly added section

Cross-listed with Law School

Also Philip Ryan
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Course Number  Section Time Instructor Note
B40.2331 Financial Theory |  (PhD)
01 TuTh 01:30-02:50p | Lynch, Anthony
Van Nieuwerburgh, Stijn
B40.2332 Financial Theory Il (PhD)
10 Mo 01:30-04:30p John, Kose
Mueller, Holger
B40.2334 Investment Banking
01 TuTh 09:00-10:20a Murphy, Charles
B40.2339 Real Estate Capital Markets
10 Mo 06:00-09:00p Hizmo, Aurel
B40.2350 Alternative Investments |: Principles and Strategies
01 MoWe  03:00-04:20p | Richardson, Matthew  Also Gygmy Gonnot
Jabban, Mazen
B40.3122 Investment Strategies
10 We 06:00-09:00p 1H Bernstein, Richard
B40.3125 Corporate Strategy and Finance in Entertainment
and Media
10 Th 06:00-09:00p 1H Smith, Thomas (Tad)
B40.3126 Financial Analysis in Entertainment and Media
10 Th 06:00-09:00p 2H Dixon, Christopher
B40.3143 The Digital Music Business
10 Mo 06:00-09:00p 2H Eliner, David
B40.3173 Venture Capital Financing
10 Th 06:00-09:00p 1H D'Souza, lan
B40.3176 Topics in Investments
10 Tu 06:00-09:00p 2H Wong, Roderick (M.D.)
Financial Analysis in Healthcare
B40.3181 Applications of Portfolio Analysis
10 Tu 06:00-09:00p 2H Gordon, Robert
Applications of Arbitrage Theories
B40.3182 Global Value Investing
10 Th 06:00-09:00p 1H Rosenwald, James
Global Value Investing
B40.3196 Mergers and Acquisitions
10 Mo 06:00-09:00p 2H Amihud, Yakov
B40.3198 Bankruptcy and Reorganization
01 TuTh 10:30-11:50a | Altman, Edward
Meets 1H Kovensky, Stuart
10 Th 06:00-09:00p 1H Altman, Edward
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Course Number

Section Time Instructor

Note

B40.3199

B40.3312

B40.3320

B40.3331

B40.3333

B40.3335

B40.3345

B40.3348

B40.3353

B40.3357

B40.3365

B40.3387

B40.3399

B40.4383

B40.4388

06-May-14

Case Studies in Bankruptcy and Reorganization
10 We 06:00-09:00p 2H Holmes, Max

Risk Management in Financial Institutions

10 Tu 06:00-09:00p Philippon, Thomas
Managing Investment Funds

01 TuTh 12:00-01:20p Marciano, Anthony
Valuation

00 Sa 09:00-12:00p Levine, Richard

01 MoWe 10:30-11:50a Damodaran, Aswath

10 We 06:00-09:00p Schmeits, Anjolein
Debt Instruments and Markets

01 TuTh 01:30-02:50p Tuckman, Bruce

10 Tu 06:00-09:00p Tuckman, Bruce
Futures and Options

00 Sa 09:00-04:00p Cherkes, Martin

10 Mo 06:00-09:00p Cherkes, Martin

Law and Business of Corporate Transactions

10 Tu 06:00-09:00p | Dick, Stacy
Steinberg, Lewis

Investing for Environmental and Social Impact
10 Mo 06:00-09:00p Godeke, Steven

Law and Management of Financial Services
Businesses

10 Mo 06:00-09:00p | Roth, Paul
Zicklin, Lawrence

Global Wealth Management and Private Banking

10 Th 06:00-09:00p | Walter, Ingo
Rappaport, Alan

Private Equity Finance
10 TuTh 03:00-04:20p Schwed, Gustavo

Global Banking and Capital Markets
00 Sa 01:00-04:00p Militello, Frederick

Law & Business of Bankruptcy and Reorganization
10 Mo 06:00-09:00p Rosenfeld, Gerald

Seminar in Macroeconomics and Finance (PhD)
01 MoWe  01:30-02:50p Philippon, Thomas

Financial Econometrics (PhD)
01 Tu 03:00-05:50p Engle, Robert

Department of Finance  Fall Semester 2014

written application required

New visiting professor

Joint w/ Law School; L03.3017

Meets at Law School

w/Lex Zaharoff

Joint with Law School;

L03.3052
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