

Department of Finance Schedule

Course Number	Section	Time	Instructor	Note
---------------	---------	------	------------	------

Fall Semester 2014

For latest information see:
w4.stern.nyu.edu/finance

<i>B00.0000</i>	***	GRADUATE COURSES		***		
	00					
<i>B01.2311</i>	Foundations of Finance					
	00	Sa	01:00-04:00p		Segram, Haran	
	01	MoWe	10:30-11:50a		Silber, William	
	02	MoWe	01:30-02:50p		Silber, William	
	03	TuTh	03:00-04:20p		Kuchler, Theresa	
	10	Mo	06:00-09:00p		Strobel, Johannes	
	11	Tu	06:00-09:00p		Strobel, Johannes	
	12	Th	06:00-09:00p		Strobel, Johannes	
	13	Th	06:00-09:00p		Drechsler, Itamar	Non-Stern Students Only
<i>B40.2110</i>	Taxes and Investing					
	10	Tu	06:00-09:00p	1H	Gordon, Robert	
<i>B40.2134</i>	Law and Business of Bitcoin					
	10	Tu	02:00-03:50p	j	Yermack, David Miller, Geoffrey	New course, Meets in Law School
<i>B40.2302</i>	Corporate Finance					
	00	Sa	09:00-12:00p		Schmeits, Anjolein	
	01	TuTh	03:00-04:20p		Liberman, Andres	Newly added section
	10	Mo	06:00-09:00p		Schnabl, Philipp	
	11	We	06:00-09:00p		Mueller, Holger	
	12	Th	06:00-09:00p		Marciano, Anthony	
<i>B40.2304</i>	Restructuring Firms and Industries					
	01	MoWe	01:30-02:50p		Yermack, David	Cross-listed with Law School
	10	Tu	06:00-09:00p		Amihud, Yakov	
<i>B40.2310</i>	Managing Financial Businesses					
	10	We	06:00-09:00p	j	Smith, Roy Hintz, Charles B.	Also Philip Ryan
<i>B40.2329</i>	Real Estate Primary Markets					
	10	Tu	06:00-09:00p		Glickman, Edward	

<i>Course Number</i>	<i>Section</i>	<i>Time</i>	<i>Instructor</i>	<i>Note</i>
<i>B40.2331</i>	Financial Theory I (PhD) 01 TuTh	01:30-02:50p j	Lynch, Anthony Van Nieuwerburgh, Stijn	
<i>B40.2332</i>	Financial Theory II (PhD) 10 Mo	01:30-04:30p j	John, Kose Mueller, Holger	
<i>B40.2334</i>	Investment Banking 01 TuTh	09:00-10:20a	Murphy, Charles	
<i>B40.2339</i>	Real Estate Capital Markets 10 Mo	06:00-09:00p	Hizmo, Aurel	
<i>B40.2350</i>	Alternative Investments I: Principles and Strategies 01 MoWe	03:00-04:20p j	Richardson, Matthew Jabban, Mazen	Also Gygmy Gonnot
<i>B40.3122</i>	Investment Strategies 10 We	06:00-09:00p 1H	Bernstein, Richard	
<i>B40.3125</i>	Corporate Strategy and Finance in Entertainment and Media 10 Th	06:00-09:00p 1H	Smith, Thomas (Tad)	
<i>B40.3126</i>	Financial Analysis in Entertainment and Media 10 Th	06:00-09:00p 2H	Dixon, Christopher	
<i>B40.3143</i>	The Digital Music Business 10 Mo	06:00-09:00p 2H	Ellner, David	
<i>B40.3173</i>	Venture Capital Financing 10 Th	06:00-09:00p 1H	D'Souza, Ian	
<i>B40.3176</i>	Topics in Investments 10 Tu	06:00-09:00p 2H	Wong, Roderick (M.D.) Financial Analysis in Healthcare	
<i>B40.3181</i>	Applications of Portfolio Analysis 10 Tu	06:00-09:00p 2H	Gordon, Robert Applications of Arbitrage Theories	
<i>B40.3182</i>	Global Value Investing 10 Th	06:00-09:00p 1H	Rosenwald, James Global Value Investing	
<i>B40.3196</i>	Mergers and Acquisitions 10 Mo	06:00-09:00p 2H	Amihud, Yakov	
<i>B40.3198</i>	Bankruptcy and Reorganization 01 TuTh	10:30-11:50a j	Altman, Edward Kovensky, Stuart	
	10 Th	06:00-09:00p 1H	Altman, Edward	

<i>Course Number</i>	<i>Section</i>	<i>Time</i>	<i>Instructor</i>	<i>Note</i>
<i>B40.3199</i>	Case Studies in Bankruptcy and Reorganization 10 We 06:00-09:00p 2H	Holmes, Max		
<i>B40.3312</i>	Risk Management in Financial Institutions 10 Tu 06:00-09:00p	Philippon, Thomas		
<i>B40.3320</i>	Managing Investment Funds 01 TuTh 12:00-01:20p	Marciano, Anthony		written application required
<i>B40.3331</i>	Valuation 00 Sa 09:00-12:00p 01 MoWe 10:30-11:50a 10 We 06:00-09:00p	Levine, Richard Damodaran, Aswath Schmeits, Anjolein		
<i>B40.3333</i>	Debt Instruments and Markets 01 TuTh 01:30-02:50p 10 Tu 06:00-09:00p	Tuckman, Bruce Tuckman, Bruce		
<i>B40.3335</i>	Futures and Options 00 Sa 09:00-04:00p 10 Mo 06:00-09:00p	Cherkes, Martin Cherkes, Martin		New visiting professor
<i>B40.3345</i>	Law and Business of Corporate Transactions 10 Tu 06:00-09:00p j	Dick, Stacy Steinberg, Lewis		Joint w/ Law School; L03.3017
<i>B40.3348</i>	Investing for Environmental and Social Impact 10 Mo 06:00-09:00p	Godeke, Steven		
<i>B40.3353</i>	Law and Management of Financial Services Businesses 10 Mo 06:00-09:00p j	Roth, Paul Zicklin, Lawrence		Meets at Law School
<i>B40.3357</i>	Global Wealth Management and Private Banking 10 Th 06:00-09:00p j	Walter, Ingo Rappaport, Alan		w/Lex Zaharoff
<i>B40.3365</i>	Private Equity Finance 10 TuTh 03:00-04:20p	Schwed, Gustavo		
<i>B40.3387</i>	Global Banking and Capital Markets 00 Sa 01:00-04:00p	Militello, Frederick		
<i>B40.3399</i>	Law & Business of Bankruptcy and Reorganization 10 Mo 06:00-09:00p	Rosenfeld, Gerald		Joint with Law School; L03.3052
<i>B40.4383</i>	Seminar in Macroeconomics and Finance (PhD) 01 MoWe 01:30-02:50p	Philippon, Thomas		
<i>B40.4388</i>	Financial Econometrics (PhD) 01 Tu 03:00-05:50p	Engle, Robert		